The Steel
Specialist
Kempoweld
Kempoweld – The Steel Specialist
Kempoweld MIG machines are designed for welding professionals who demand superior performance
from their welding equipment. Linking an innovative construction and design philosophy with the latest
rectifier technology, Kempowelds deliver excellent welding characteristics even in demanding welding
conditions. They can also be changed according to welding requirements and their wire feed unit can be

6253133 KMG 40, 3 m
6253134 KMG 40, 4.5 m
Order Information
Power sources
621532001 Kempoweld 3200 230/400 V
621632001 Kempoweld 3200W 230/400 V
621540201 Kempoweld 4000 230 V
621540401 Kempoweld 4000 400 V
621640201 Kempoweld 4000W 230 V
621640401 Kempoweld 4000W 400 V
6216554 Kempoweld 5500W 400 V
S6211255• Kempoweld 2501
(•Kempoweld 2501 is sold as package including Wire 200 wire feeder,
KMG 25, 3 m MIG gun, KW 35-5-GH, 5 m interconnection cable
and 5 m earth cable.)
Wire feeder
6217200 Kempoweld Wire 200 (2 rolls)
6217400 Kempoweld Wire 400
6217550 Kempoweld Wire 550
Accessories
6185666 MSD-1 V/A metering unit (standard 5500W)
6219100 KMW Sync
6219200 KMW Timer unit (standard in Wire 400/550)
6185247 KV 400 swing arm
6185265 P 500 Transport unit for Wire 200 / Wire 400 / Wire 550
Interconnection cables
6260350 Interconnection cable KW 50-1.3-G
626010401 Interconnection cable KW 50-5-GH
626010601 Interconnection cable KW 50-10-GH
6260352 Interconnection cable KW 50-1.5-W
6260391 Interconnection cable KW 95-1.5-W
626035401 Interconnection cable KW 50-1.5-WH
626035601 Interconnection cable KW 50-10-WH
6260393 Interconnection cable KW 95-5-WH
6260394 Interconnection cable KW 95-10-WH
Interconnection cable for swing arm
6260351 KV 400 50-1.5-GH
6260353 KV 400 50-1.7-WH
6260392 KV 400 95-1.9